Rosco Diagnostica

Rosco

Diagnostica

QUALITY CONTROL CERTIFICATE

OPTOCHIN 10 pg Diagnostic Tablets

REF:

LOT:

Date of analysis:
Date of expiry:

Appearance:

Average weight:

Performance:

Test strains:

44211
230092
2024-07
2029-04

Plane tablet, 6 mm in diameter.
Complies.

110 mg.
Complies.

Streptococcus pneumoniae ATCC 49619
S. pyogenes ATCC 12384
S. pyogenes ATCC 19615

Product complies with specification.
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Claus Bo Svendsen MD PhD MBA
Chief Medical Officer, Head of Quality

ROSCO DIAGNOSTICA ApS - STENSMOSEVEJ 24A - DK-2620 ALBERTSLUND - DENMARK

Phone: +4593 406565 - e-mail: info@rosco-diagnostica.com



